
 

 

   Board of Health Meeting Schedule 

   Year 2025  

DATE          TIME         LOCATION___________________________ 

 Tues. January 28, 2025  3:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing Rm  

 Tues. February 25, 2025  3:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing Rm  

 Tues. March 25, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing Rm  

 Tues. April 29, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing Rm  

 Tues. May 27, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing. Rm  

 Tues. June 17, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing Rm  

 Tues. July 22, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing. Rm  

 Tues. August 26, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall James H, Crocker Jr, Hearing Rm  

 Tues. September 23, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing. Rm  

 Tues. October 28, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr Hearing. Rm  

 Tues. November 25, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr. Hearing. Rm  

 Tues. December 16, 2025  4:00 pm  Town Hall, James H, Crocker Jr. Hearing. Rm  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Town of Barnstable 
Board of Health 

200 Main Street, Hyannis MA 02601 

 
Office:  508-862-4644          
FAX:    508-790-6304          F.P. (Thomas)  Lee, P.E  

Donald A. Guadagnoli, M.D. 

Paul Canniff, D.M.D.   
 Daniel Luczkow, M.D 

Christine Beer PhD.. 

Stephen Waller, M.D. (alternate) 
 

 

 


